1210
SPCRB
Hose material:
Working temp.:
Blue PUR polyurethane
From -40°C up to +60°C
Highly flexible spiral hose resistant to abrasion, breaking and kinking. Designed for pneumatic control systems,
pneumatic tools, industrial robots, etc. Available as a hose assembly with 100 mm and 500 mm straight ends with
fittings (BSPT male thread).
code O.D.
[mm]
I.D.
[mm]
working
length
[m]
outside coil
diameter
[mm]
coil block
length
[mm]
working
press. 20°C
[bar]
fitting
male thread
[inch]
ZC-SPCRB-06-025 6 4 2.5 42 250 13 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-06-050 6 4 5 42 515 13 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-06-075 6 4 7.5 42 780 13 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-08-025 8 5 2.5 46 315 17 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-08-050 8 5 5 46 650 17 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-08-075 8 5 7.5 46 980 17 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-10-025 10 6.5 2.5 60 300 13 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-10-050 10 6.5 5 60 620 13 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-10-075 10 6.5 7.5 60 940 13 1/4
ZC-SPCRB-12-025 12 8 2.5 84 250 9 3/8
ZC-SPCRB-12-050 12 8 5 84 515 9 3/8
ZC-SPCRB-12-075 12 8 7.5 84 780 9 3/8
ZC-SPCRB-16-025 16 10 2.5 92 315 16 3/8
ZC-SPCRB-16-050 16 10 5 92 655 16 3/8
ZC-SPCRB-16-075 16 10 7.5 92 990 16 3/8
INDUSTRIAL PNEUMATICS - hoses
BLX
Hose material:
Working temp.: